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Das Fitness Workout

Language:

Running Time:

Kind:
Warm up:
Workout |
Workout Il
Stretch:

Equipment:

None

German
about 50 Min.

Toning/Strength
7 Min.

13 Min.

22 Min.
5 Min.

Effektiveness: ﬁ

Instruction: L?

Motivation: 1-?
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http://www.amazon.de/Spezial-Bauch-Das-Fitness-Workout/dp/B0018A2F5O/ref=sr_1_6?ie=UTF8&amp;qid=1310983696&amp;sr=8-6

